
   

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank N.V. Member of the Supervisory Board of the 
ECB 

 

      

November 2023 
  

Wednesday, 1 November Meeting of the Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) – teleconference  

Thursday, 2 November Meeting with a supervised institution  

Thursday, 2 November Informal board-level consultation with the Dutch Banking Association 

(NVB) 

Amsterdam 

Monday, 6 November Financial Stability Board (FSB) – Standing Committee on Supervisory 

and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC) – teleconference 

 

Monday, 6 November Meeting with a supervised institution   

Wednesday, 8 November Semi-annual Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) meeting with a 

supervised institution 

 

Thursday, 9 November Meeting with the Foundation for Banking Ethics Enforcement 

(Tuchtrecht Banken)  

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 9 November Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 15 November Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS)  

- Taskforce for assessment and review (TFAR) – teleconference  

 

Thursday, 16 November Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank (ECB) 

– teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 21 November  Meeting with a supervised institution  

Tuesday, 21 November Financial Sector Assessment Program (FSAP): high level concluding 

meeting  

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 21 November  Meeting of the Crypto Asset Group (CWG) of the Financial Stability 

Board (FSB) – teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 22 November  Biannual meeting with a supervised institution   

Wednesday, 22 November Semi-annual Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) meeting with a 

supervised institution 

 

Wednesday, 22 November BCBS Outreach event Latin America – teleconference  

Thursday, 23 November Visit by senior management of the European Central Bank (ECB)  Amsterdam 

Thursday, 23 November  Board-level consultation with the Dutch Data Protection Authority 

(Dutch DPA)  

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 23 November MiCAR Seminar of the Dutch Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM) 

and DNB – teleconference  

Amsterdam  

Friday, 24 November Meeting with a supervised institution  

Tuesday, 28 November Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 29 November Meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board Frankfurt 



   

Thursday, 30 November  ECB Forum on Banking Supervision Frankfurt 

   

 


